@ N12 strande - Eiderbriicke

Haltestellen

Neujahr (01.01.)

Strande
Drachenbahn
Olympiazentrum
Schilksee, Kirche
Funkstellenweg
Schilksee Sud
Seekamp
Kreuzung Pries
Hohenleuchte
Brahmsweg
Eiche
Redinskamp
Brauner Berg

An der Schanze
Lindenauwerft
Prieser Strand
Schusterkrug
Flughafen Kiel

Ahz.-Stift, OstpreuRenplatz

Ahz.-Stift, Stettiner Weg
Immelmannstralle
Schleusenstralte
Knorrstralle
Elendsredder
Schulredder
Hanssenstralle
Belvedere
Hardenbergstralle
Schauspielhaus
Ansgarkirche
Schauenburgerstralle
Dreiecksplatz
Lorentzendamm
Martensdamm
Andreas-Gayk-Stralle C
Hauptbahnhof D1
Hauptbahnhof D1
Hummelwiese
Rondeel

Krusenrotter Weg
Waldwiese
Diesterwegstralle
Woulfsbrook
Petersburger Weg
Hamburger Baum
Eiderbricke

ab

an
ab

an

00:50
00:52
00:53
00:54
00:55
00:56
00:57
00:58
00:59
01:00

01:06
01:08
01:09
01:10
01:Mm
01:12
01:13
01:14
01:15
01:16
01:16
01:17
01:18
01:19
01:20
01:21
01:22
01:24
01:25
01:26
01:28
01:31
01:32
01:33
01:33
01:34
01:35
01:36
01:37
01:38
01:39
01:39
01:41
01:41
01:43
01:45
01:50
01:52
01:53
01:54
01:55
01:56
01:57
01:58
01:59
02:00

Alle
60

Min.

03:06
03:08
03:09
03:10
03:11
03:12
03:13
03:14
03:15
03:16
03:16
03:17
03:18
03:19
03:20
03:21
03:22
03:24
03:25
03:26
03:28
03:31
03:32
03:33
03:33
03:34
03:35
03:36
03:37
03:38
03:39
03:39
03:41
03:41
03:43
03:45
03:50
03:52
03:53
03:54
03:55
03:56
03:57
03:58
03:59
04:00

03:59
04:02
04:03
04:04
04:05
04:06
04:07
04:08
04:10
04:1

04:12
04:13
04:14
04:15
04:16
04:17
04:18
04:20
04:21

04:22
04:24
04:27
04:28
04:29
04:30
04:31

04:32
04:33
04:34
04:36
04:37
04:38
04:40
04:41

04:43
04:45




@ N12 Eiderbriicke - Strande AN IZ\.I(.S

Haltestellen Neujahr (01.01.)

Eiderbricke ab 01:36 03:36 04:34
Hamburger Baum 01:37 03:37 04:36
Petersburger Weg 01:38 03:38 04:37
Woulfsbrook 01:39 03:39 04:38
Diesterwegstralle 01:40 03:40 04:39
Waldwiese 01:41 03:41 04:40
Krusenrotter Weg 01:42 03:42 04:41
Rondeel 01:43 03:43 04:42
Hummelwiese 01:44 03:44 04:43
Hauptbahnhof A1 an 01:45 03:45 04:45
Hauptbahnhof A1 ab|00:50 01:50 03:50
Andreas-Gayk-Stralle B 00:52 01:52 03:52
Martensdamm 00:54 01:54 03:54
Lorentzendamm 00:55 01:55 03:55
Dreiecksplatz 00:57 01:57 03:57
Schauenburgerstralle 00:58 01:58 03:58
Ansgarkirche 00:59 01:59 03:59
Schauspielhaus 01:00 02:00 04:00
Hardenbergstralle 01:01 02:01 04:01
Belvedere 01:02 02:02 04:02
Hanssenstralle 01:03 02:03 04:03
Schulredder 01:04 02:04 Alle 04:04
Elendsredder 01:05 02:05 60 04:05
Knorrstralle 01:06 02:06 Min. 04:06
Schleusenstralte 01:07 02:07 04:07
Immelmannstralle 01:10 02:10 04:10
Ahz.-Stift, OstpreuRenplatz 01:13 02:13 04:13
Flughafen Kiel 01:14 02:14 04:14
Schusterkrug 01:16 02:16 04:16
Prieser Strand 01:17 02:17 04:17
Lindenauwerft 01:18 02:18 04:18
An der Schanze 01:19 02:19 04:19
Brauner Berg 01:20 02:20 04:20
Redinskamp 01:21 02:21 04:21
Eiche 01:22 02:22 04:22
Brahmsweg 01:22 02:22 04:22
Hohenleuchte 01:23 02:23 04:23
Kreuzung Pries 01:24 02:24 04:24
Seekamp 01:24 02:24 04:24
Schilksee Sid 01:25 02:25 04:25
Funkstellenweg 01:26 02:26 04:26
Schilksee, Kirche 01:27 02:27 04:27
Seestralle 01:28 02:28 04:28
Olympiazentrum 01:29 02:29 04:29
Drachenbahn 01:30 02:30 04:30
Strande an| 01:33 02:33 04:33




